Manner - B-Pokal - Gruppe 2

Datum 27.08.17 - Sonntag
Spielzeit 18 Minuten

10:40
11:20
12:00
12:40
13:20
14:00

w0 D

Eimsbutteler TV -

TSV Eintr. GrolR Grénau -

TSV Kronshagen |
TSV Eintr. Grol3 Gronau -

Eimsbutteler TV -

TSV Kronshagen |

Tabelle:
Eimsbutteler TV HF 2
TSV Kronshagen | HF 1

HSG Makaken

TSV Eintr. Grof3 Grénau

Startzeit: 10:40 Uhr
Halle 6, Nordstrand

HSG Makaken

TSV Kronshagen |
Eimsbatteler TV

HSG Makaken

TSV Eintr. Grol3 Gronau

HSG Makaken

weiter in:
Halle 3, Breklum

Halle 3, Breklum

6] [ 5
6] : [15
6] 8
4 1|12
16/ 9
10| 9
um:

16:00
15:20




