Männer - B-Pokal - Gruppe 2

Datum 27.08.17 - Sonntag Spielzeit 18 Minuten

Startzeit: 10:40 Uhr Halle 6, Nordstrand

10:40	Eimsbütteler TV	-	HSG Makaken	6: 5
11:20	TSV Eintr. Groß Grönau	-	TSV Kronshagen I	6 : 15
12:00	TSV Kronshagen I	-	Eimsbütteler TV	6:8
12:40	TSV Eintr. Groß Grönau	-	HSG Makaken	4: 12
13:20	Eimsbütteler TV	-	TSV Eintr. Groß Grönau	16: 9
14:00	TSV Kronshagen I	-	HSG Makaken	10 : 9

Tabelle: weiter in: um:

1. Eimsbütteler TV HF 2 Halle 3, Breklum 16:00

2. TSV Kronshagen I HF 1 Halle 3, Breklum 15:20

3. HSG Makaken

4. TSV Eintr. Groß Grönau